

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 66387098

Data publicarii	17.02.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.197,40 RON - 1.197,40 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1.CANAL CAB.ADEZIV 15X10 - 200 ML X 1.0924 RON/ML = 218.49 RON 2. DIBLU+SURUB 6MM - 240 BUC X 0.1260 RON/BUC = 30.25 RON 3. COLIER 200X3.6MM ALB - 2 SET X 6.3025 RON/SET = 12.61 RON 4. CORP IP65 LED 2X18W QUARK - 2 BUC X 79.8319 RON/BUC = 159.66 RON 5. SOCLU SIG.SS 1-4317/G - 4 BUC X 17.6471 RON/BUC = 70.59 RON 6. GEWISS COPEX 20 SARMA - 5 ML X 0.7983 RON/ML = 3.99 RON 7. PAPUCI 10/8MM - 10 BUC X 0.5042 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 8. PLATBANDA 25X4 OL-ZN - 50.10 KG X 11.3445 RON/KG = 568.36 RON 9. CLEMA SPZ 40 PLATBANDA - 50 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 84.03 RON 10. TUB TERM. 6MM - 2 ML X 0.8403 RON/ML = 1.68 RON 11. TUB TERM. 8MM - 2 ML X 1.2605 RON/ML = 2.52 RON 13. TUB TERM. 10MM - 2 ML X 1.2605 RON/ML = 2.52 RON 14. TUB TERM. 12MM - 2 ML X 1.0084 RON/ML = 2.02 RON 15. TUB TERM. 20MM - 2 ML X 1.8487 RON/ML = 3.70 RON 16. TUB TERM. 25MM - 2 ML X 4.2017 RON/ML = 8.40 RON 17. BANDA DB. ADEZIVA 10-15MM/10M - 2 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 5.88 RON 18. SET TUB TERMO COLOR 328 BUC NAR0866 - 1 SET X 17.6471 RON/SET = 17.65 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1138.57 RON
